
The following noise variance requests have been approved by Health Officer, 
Kurt Eggebrecht: 

Trout Museum of Art    James Buck
Houdini Plaza - "Made to Order" exhibit 1206 E. Woodland Ave.
Thursday, August 27 (9pm-10:30pm)              Saturday, July 24 (6pm-11pm)

Lawrence University    Graeme Rattray
Wriston Amphitheater -SOL Studios  825 E. Alton St.
Friday, May 14 (4pm-6pm)   Saturday, June 12 (7pm-11pm)

Lawrence University
Main Hall Green - Senior awards
Wednesday, May 19 (9pm-11pm)

Lawrence University
Main Hall Green - Formal event
Friday, May 28 (7pm-11pm)

Mical Attoe
824 W. Spencer St.
Company party - Saturday, May 29 (5pm-11pm)

Octoberfest - License to Cruise
College Ave - Houdini Plaza
Friday, Sept 24 - Saturday, Sept 25 (6pm-9:30pm; 9am-5:30pm)

Juneteenth Celebration
Jones Park - 301 W Lawrence St
Sunday, June 13 (12pm-6pm)

Heid Music - Street Music Week
Along College Ave
Monday, June 14 - Friday, June 18 (11:30am-1:30pm)
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